
 

 
WESTERN CANADA 

FEE STRUCTURE- July 2024 
 
 
STANDARD BILL PLAN 

ASSOCIATE 
$125 per month Ad Fund Fee 
$140 per month Continuing Franchise Fee 
1% GCI to $2,750.00 (BROKER FEE) 
Local SAF (if applicable) 

 
LICENSED ADMINISTRATOR 
$140 per month Continuing Franchise Fee 
1% GCI to $2,750.00 (BROKER FEE) 
Local SAF (if applicable) 

 

 
TEAM FLEX BILL PLAN 

TEAM LEADER 
$150 per month Ad Fund Fee 
$127 per month Continuing Franchise Fee 
1% GCI to $2,750.00 (BROKER FEE) 
Local SAF (if applicable) 

 
TEAM MEMBER 
$75 per month Ad Fund Fee 
$118 per month Continuing Franchise Fee 
1% GCI to $2,750.00 (BROKER FEE) 
Local SAF (if applicable) 

 
 
 
 

RE/MAX LLC ANNUAL DUES 
Annual Dues of $410.00 will be charged by RE/MAX, LLC upon their receipt of all new Member Profiles. 
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